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ACT-College of Information & Communication Technology  Media Works Inc. 

Alchemist  MediaCreate Co., Ltd. 

Alias Systems K.K.  M-etel Co., Ltd. 

ARUZE CORP.  Metrowerks Co., Ltd. 

Aso Business Computer College  Microsoft 

ATI TECHNOLOGIES ( Japan ) INC.  NAGOYA KOUGAKUIN COLLEGE 

ATLUS CO., LTD.  NAMCO LIMITED 

AT-X, Inc.  NCSOFT Corp.／NC JAPAN K.K. 

BANDAI CO., LTD.  NetDragonJapan Co., Ltd. 

Beijing Globallink Computer Technology Co.,Ltd.  NETWORK MULTIMEDIA INDUSTRY PROMOTION PROJECT 

BEVERLY ENTERPRISES INC.  NEXON JAPAN Co., Ltd. 

BOSE PSYCHO RESEARCH INC.  Niigata Computer College 

BOTHTEC, Inc.  Niigata High Technology College 

BROCCOLI Co., Ltd. & GAMERS   Niigata Institute of Technology 

CAPCOM CO., LTD.  Nikkei Business Publications, Inc. 

Career Aid Co., Ltd.  Nokia Japan Co., Ltd. 

COSPA inc.  NTT DoCoMo 

CRI Middleware Co., Ltd.  NTTDATA CONTENTS PLANNING 

Criterion Software Ltd.   NXN Software KK 

D3PUBLISHER Inc.  outbreak 

DIGICUBE Co.,Ltd.  P2P DISTRIBUTION SERVICES 

DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT ACADEMY  PROTO-TYPE 

Discreet, a division of Autodesk, Inc.  PYRAMAT LLC 

DRAGON SOFT ENTERTAINMENT  S･O･F･T Inc. 

eclickentertainment Co., Ltd.  Sammy Corporation 

ELECTRONIC ARTS K.K.  SANWA SUPPLY INC. 

ENTERBRAIN, INC.   SAPPORO VISUAL ARTS 

Excite Japan CO., Ltd.  SEGA CORPORATION 

FROM SOFTWARE, Inc.  Shecom K.K. 

Fujimishobo  SN Systems Ltd. 

FUJIWORK Co.,Ltd.  SNK PLAYMORE CORPORATION 

GAKKEN CO., LTD.  Softbank Publishing Inc. 

GameDragon Technology Co., Ltd.   Soft-World International Corporation 

GENKI CO., LTD.  SOGOGAKUEN HUMAN ACADEMY GAME COLLEGE 

GRAPAC JAPAN  SOLID NETWORKS INC. 

GRB Co.,Ltd.  Sony Computer Entertainment Inc. 

GungHo Online Entertainment, Inc.  SQUARE ENIX CO., Ltd. 

HAMSTER Corporation  SUCCESS Corporation 

HANAYAMA TOYS Co., Ltd.  TAITO CORPORATION 

HI CORPORATION  Taiwan Trade Center 

HigashiNippon Computer&Business College  TAKARA CO., LTD. 

HOBBY JAPAN CO., LTD.  TECMO, LTD. 

HUDSON SOFT COMPANY, LIMITED  Tokyo Metropolitan Museum of Photography 

Intel K.K.  Tokyo Music & Mediaarts Shobi 

JAPAN ELECTRONICS COLLEGE  TOKYO NETWAVE 

KADOKAWA SHOTEN PUBLISHING CO., LTD.  TOKYO TECHNICAL COLLEGE 

Kanagawa Computer Culture College  TOMY Company, Ltd.  

KID corp  TOMY DIRECT CO., LTD. 

Kobe Computer College  TONKINHOUSE 

KOEI Co., Ltd.  TRIDENT COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

KONAMI CORPORATION  UC CARD CO., LTD 

Korea Game Development & Promotion Institute  VANTAN DENNOH INTELLIGENCE COLLEGE 

Lager Interactive Inc.  web technology Corp. 

Landport Co., Ltd.  World Cyber Games 

MACHIDA INC.  World Institute of Zeal Artists for digital and technology 

MARINE  
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General Area Game School Area 

ARUZE CORP. ACT-College of Information & Communication Technology 

ATI TECHNOLOGIES ( Japan ) INC. Aso Business Computer College 

ATLUS CO., LTD. DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT ACADEMY 

BANDAI CO., LTD. HigashiNippon Computer&Business College 

Beijing Globallink Computer Technology Co.,Ltd. JAPAN ELECTRONICS COLLEGE 

BOSE PSYCHO RESEARCH INC. Kanagawa Computer Culture College 

CAPCOM CO., LTD. Kobe Computer College 

Career Aid Co., Ltd. Media Works Inc. 

DRAGON SOFT ENTERTAINMENT NAGOYA KOUGAKUIN COLLEGE 

eclickentertainment Co., Ltd. Niigata Computer College 

ELECTRONIC ARTS K.K. Niigata High Technology College 

ENTERBRAIN, INC.  Niigata Institute of Technology 

Excite Japan CO., Ltd. SAPPORO VISUAL ARTS 

FROM SOFTWARE, Inc. SOGOGAKUEN HUMAN ACADEMY GAME COLLEGE 

FUJIWORK Co.,Ltd. TOKYO NETWAVE 

GENKI CO., LTD. TOKYO TECHNICAL COLLEGE 

GungHo Online Entertainment, Inc. TRIDENT COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

HAMSTER Corporation VANTAN DENNOH INTELLIGENCE COLLEGE 

HOBBY JAPAN CO., LTD. World Institute of Zeal Artists for digital and technology 

HUDSON SOFT COMPANY, LIMITED Sales Area  

KADOKAWA SHOTEN PUBLISHING CO., LTD. Alchemist 

KOEI Co., Ltd. ATLUS CO., LTD. 

KONAMI CORPORATION AT-X, Inc. 

Korea Game Development & Promotion Institute BROCCOLI Co., Ltd. & GAMERS  

Landport Co., Ltd. CAPCOM CO., LTD. 

MACHIDA INC. COSPA inc. 

MARINE DIGICUBE Co.,Ltd. 

MediaCreate Co., Ltd. ENTERBRAIN, INC.  

Microsoft HOBBY JAPAN CO., Ltd. 

NAMCO LIMITED KID corp 

NCSOFT Corp.／NC JAPAN K.K. KONAMI CORPORATION 

NetDragonJapan Co., Ltd. Media Works Inc. 

NEXON JAPAN Co., Ltd. Nikkei Business Publications, Inc. 

NTT DoCoMo NTTDATA CONTENTS PLANNING 

outbreak S･O･F･T Inc. 

P2P DISTRIBUTION SERVICES Sammy Corporation 

PROTO-TYPE Softbank Publishing Inc. 

PYRAMAT LLC SQUARE ENIX CO., Ltd. 

Sammy Corporation TECMO, LTD. 

SANWA SUPPLY INC. Development Tools & Middleware Area 

SEGA CORPORATION Alias Systems K.K. 

SNK PLAYMORE CORPORATION CRI Middleware Co., Ltd. 

SOLID NETWORKS INC. Criterion Software Ltd.  

Sony Computer Entertainment Inc. Discreet, a division of Autodesk, Inc. 

SQUARE ENIX CO., Ltd. GRB Co.,Ltd. 

SUCCESS Corporation HI CORPORATION 

TAITO CORPORATION Metrowerks Co., Ltd. 

Taiwan Game Pavilion Nokia Japan Co., Ltd. 

 GameDragon Technology Co., Ltd.  NXN Software KK 

 Lager Interactive Inc. Shecom K.K. 

 M-etel Co., Ltd. SN Systems Ltd. 

 NETWORK MULTIMEDIA INDUSTRY PROMOTION PROJECT web technology Corp. 

 Soft-World International Corporation Table Game Stadium 

 Taiwan Trade Center BEVERLY ENTERPRISES INC. 

TAKARA CO., LTD. CAPCOM CO., LTD. 

TECMO, LTD. D3PUBLISHER Inc. 

Tokyo Metropolitan Museum of Photography Fujimishobo 

Tokyo Music & Mediaarts Shobi GRAPAC JAPAN 

TOMY Company, Ltd.  HANAYAMA TOYS Co., Ltd. 

TONKINHOUSE Sony Computer Entertainment Inc. 

UC CARD CO., LTD TOMY DIRECT CO., LTD. 

World Cyber Games PC Online Game Stadium 

Kids’ Area ('Touch & Try'Booth, Sales Booth) BOTHTEC, Inc. 

CAPCOM CO., LTD. Intel K.K. 

GAKKEN CO., LTD. NCSOFT Corp.／NC JAPAN K.K. 

KONAMI CORPORATION SQUARE ENIX CO., Ltd. 

Nikkei Business Publications, Inc.  




